

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**F/SECOND APPEAL NO. 32 of 2018****With****F/SECOND APPEAL NO. 12182 of 2018****With****F/SECOND APPEAL NO. 12472 of 2018****With****F/SECOND APPEAL NO. 13753 of 2018****With****F/SECOND APPEAL NO. 13915 of 2018****With****F/SECOND APPEAL NO. 14056 of 2018****With****F/SECOND APPEAL NO. 45 of 2018****With****F/SECOND APPEAL NO. 49 of 2018****With****F/SECOND APPEAL NO. 70 of 2018****With****F/SECOND APPEAL NO. 9172 of 2018**=====
BANASKANTHA DISTRICT PANCHAYT**Versus****KANKREJ TALUKA MAJUR KAMDAR CO OPERATIVE SOCIETY**
=====

Appearance:

MR HS MUNSHAW(495) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1
=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE J.B.PARDIWALA**Date : 21/06/2018****ORAL COMMON ORDER**

Office objections be removed within two weeks from today, failing which, the matters shall stand dismissed for non-prosecution without reference to the Court.

(J.B. PARDIWALA, J.)

CHANDRESH